9780/1 Freight
Myer Category 1
A B C D G
9780/1 Dining Chair 351 373 394 415 479
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9790/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height Width Depth
8780 - Barstool Chair 38" 19 1/2" 23 1/2"
Seat 20" 19 1/2" 17 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
9780/2 Freight
Myer Category 1
A B C D G
9780/2 Dining Chairs 564 586 607 628 692
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9790/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height Width Depth
8780 - Barstool Chair 38" 19 1/2" 23 1/2"
Seat 20" 19 1/2" 17 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Riverloom / 1
Per Carton
Fabric 9780DW/1 9780E/1 9780R/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Riverloom /
2 Per Carton
Fabric 9780DW/2 9780E/2 9780R/2
52
9790/1 Freight
Denai Category 1
A B C D G
9790/1 Captain Dining Chair 424 445 466 488 552
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9780/1 - Dining Chair Height Width Depth
9780/2 - Dining Chair Chair 38 1/2" 24 1/2" 25"
8780 - Barstool Seat 20" 18" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Riverloom / 1
Per Carton
Fabric 9790DW/1 9790E/1 9790R/1
53
9800/1 Freight
Odell Category 1
A B C D G
9800/1 Dining Chair 405 426 447 469 533
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9820/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height Width Depth
8800 - Barstool Chair 41" 21" 27"
Seat 20" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9800/2 Freight
Odell Category 1
A B C D G
9800/2 Dining Chairs 692 714 735 756 820
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9820/1 - Captain Dining Chair Height Width Depth
8800 - Barstool Chair 41" 21" 27"
Seat 20" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Riverloom / 1
Per Carton
Fabric 9800DW/1 9800E/1 9800R/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Riverloom /
2 Per Carton
Fabric 9800DW/2 9800E/2 9800R/2
54
9810/1 Freight
Hazel Category 1
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
A B C D G Chair 41" 21" 27"
9810/1 Dining Chair (1 per Carton) 437 458 479 501 564 Seat 20" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9810/2 Freight
Hazel Category 1
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
A B C D G Chair 41" 21" 27"
9810/2 Dining Chairs (2 per Carton) 735 756 777 799 863 Seat 20" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
55
9815/1 Freight
Hazel-5 Category 1
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
A B C D G Chair 42" 22 1/2" 27"
9815/1 Dining Chair W/Casters (1 per Carton) 458 479 501 522 586 Seat 20 1/2" 22 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9815/2 Freight
Hazel-5 Category 1
Dimensions
Height Width Depth
A B C D G Chair 42" 22 1/2" 27"
9815/2 Dining Chair W/Casters (2 per Carton) 756 777 799 820 884 Seat 20 1/2" 22 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9820/1 Freight
Nonte Category 1
A B C D G
9820/1 Captain Dining Chair 488 509 530 552 616
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
9800/1 - Dining Chair Height Width Depth
9800/2 - Dining Chair Chair 41" 24 1/2" 27"
8800 - Barstool Seat 20" 18" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Riverloom / 1
Per Carton
Fabric 9820DW/1 9820E/1 9820R/1
56
9830/1 Freight
Chrisney Category 1
A B C D G
9830/1 Dining Chair 437 458 479 501 564
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 42 1/2" 24 1/2" 27"
Seat 21" 24 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9830/2 Freight
Chrisney Category 1
A B C D G
9830/2 Dining Chairs 756 777 799 820 884
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 42 1/2" 24 1/2" 27"
Seat 21" 24 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Riverloom / 1
Per Carton
Fabric 9830DW/1 9830E/1 9830R/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Riverloom /
2 Per Carton
Fabric 9830DW/2 9830E/2 9830R/2
57
9840/1 Freight
Elie Category 1
A B C D G
9840/1 Dining Chair 533 554 575 596 660
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
8840 - Barstool Height Width Depth
Chair 36" 25 1/2" 28 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2" 25" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
9840/2 Freight
Elie Category 1
A B C D G
9840/2 Dining Chairs 948 969 990 1012 1076
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
8840 - Barstool Height Width Depth
Chair 36" 25 1/2" 28 1/2"
Seat 19 1/2" 25" 20 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Riverloom / 1
Per Carton
Fabric 9840DW/1 9840E/1 9840R/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Riverloom /
2 Per Carton
Fabric 9840DW/2 9840E/2 9840R/2
58
9850/1 Freight
Jazla Category 1
A B C D G
9850/1 Dining Chair 383 405 426 447 511
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 37" 22 1/2" 25"
Seat 20" 20 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9850/2 Freight
Jazla Category 1
A B C D G
9850/2 Dining Chairs 639 660 682 703 767
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 37" 22 1/2" 25"
Seat 20" 20 1/2" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Riverloom / 1
Per Carton
Fabric 9850DW/1 9850E/1 9850R/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Riverloom /
2 Per Carton
Fabric 9850DW/2 9850E/2 9850R/2
59
9860/1 Freight
Sebree Category 1
A B C D G
9860/1 Dining Chair 394 415 437 458 522
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
8860 - Barstool Height Width Depth
Chair 42 1/2" 21" 27"
Seat 21" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
9860/2 Freight
Sebree Category 1
A B C D G
9860/2 Dining Chairs 671 692 714 735 799
HOW TO ORDER: Matching Product Dimensions
8860 - Barstool Height Width Depth
Chair 42 1/2" 21" 27"
Seat 21" 21" 18"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Fabric
Options
Dining Chair /
Dark Walnut
/ 1 Per
Carton
Dining Chair /
Espresso / 1
Per Carton
Dining Chair /
Riverloom / 1
Per Carton
Fabric 9860DW/1 9860E/1 9860R/1
Options
Dining Chairs
/ Dark
Walnut / 2
Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Espresso /
2 Per Carton
Dining Chairs
/ Riverloom /
2 Per Carton
Fabric 9860DW/2 9860E/2 9860R/2
60
9940 Freight
Javora Category 1
A B C D G
9940 Bench Ottoman 392 413 435 456 520
HOW TO ORDER: Dimensions
Height Width Depth
Chair 20" 52" 21 1/2"
(measurements are approximate)
Fabric
Options
Bench
Ottoman /
Dark Walnut
Bench
Ottoman /
Espresso
Bench
Ottoman /
Riverloom
Fabric 9940DW 9940E 9940R
61